

## **Peck Elementary School**

5001 Martin Luther King Blvd Houston, TX 77021-2711 | Phone: 713-845-7463 Jennifer Whittie-Wells, Principal



## Shared Decision-Making Committee

Date: October 7, 2022

MEETING MINUTES			
Assign secretary to take minutes			
Call to Order		3:15 p.m. by Principal Whittie-Wells	
Name	Title	Name	Title
Jennifer Whittie-Wells	Principal	James King	Professional Staff – Special Ed
Tonya Chevalier	Classroom Teacher	Kathy Nash	Professional Staff - Teacher
Jacqeline Carter	Classroom Teacher	Barbara Koenigsberg	Professional Staff - Teacher
Berta Nino	School-Based Staff Member	Lamar Brown	Professional Staff - Other
Brandy Mckinney	<b>Business Partner</b>	Kizzie Franks	Professional Staff - Other
Isasbel Garcia	Non- Instructional Employee	LaKenya Gamble	Professional Staff - Other
Welcome		Principal Whittie	
Purpose of SDMC		<ul> <li>The SDMC at each school reviews the district's educational goals objectives and major district wide classroom instructional programs.</li> </ul>	
Dates of Meetings		<ul> <li>Q1 October 10, 2022 @ 3:15 p.m 4:15 p.m.</li> <li>Q2 January 23, 2023 @ 3:15 p.m 4:15 p.m.</li> <li>Q3 March 6, 2023 @3:15 p.m 4:15 p.m.</li> <li>Q4 May 1, 2023 @ 3:15p.m4:15 p.m.</li> </ul>	
Budget		HISD Budget Model and alignment with School Improvement Plan	
School Improvement Plan		<ul><li>Campus Culture</li><li>Attendance</li><li>Enrollment</li></ul>	
Principal's Report		Upcoming Events	
Next Meeting		• January 23, 2023 @ 3:15 p.m 4:15 p.m.	
Call to Adjourn		Principal Whittie	
Adjourn Meeting (time)		4:15 p.m.	